Student Submissions

Total Submissions 186 Total Submissions 186 Total Submissions 186 Total Submissions 186 Total Submissions 186 Total Submissions 186
- Total L@ Where you able to Did you meet the. Who provided the most Rank (1,2,3) Your
Buildings . Grade Levels  Submission _— Total Teacher Total Total %
Submissions —— oin the WebEx? - support? preferred method
- Per Grade Expectations?
Crestview 31 Grade 6 9 Able to Join YES 175 Expectation YES 167 Total Teacher/Staff Support 122 1St Choice Syncro LIVE 95 51%
Riverview 39 Grade 7 25 Able to Join NO 11 Expectation No 19 Total Principal Support 1 1st Choice eLearning 60 32%
High School 115 Grade 8 37 Total Tech Help Desk 7 1st Choice Make-up 31 17%
Grade 9 29 Other 62
Grade 10 29 2nd Choice Syncro LIVE 59 32%
Grade 11 33 2nd Choice eLearning 84 45%
Grade 12 24 2nd Choice Make-up 43 23%
3rd Choice Syncro LIVE 59 32%
3rd Choice elearning 42 23%
3rd Choice Make-up 112 60%
Staff Submissions
Total Submissions 194 Total Submissions 194 Total Submissions 194 Total Submissions 194
Building Subﬁnns A%‘::':e Total Which PD method helped you the most? Total % % %
Andrews 16 50-75% Atten 25 WebEx Training and FAQ Guides 129 66% 1St Choice Syncro LIVE 60 31%
Crestview 16 76-90% Atten 57 Instruction Expectations and Classroom Practices 126 65% 1st Choice eLearning 79 41%
Flint Springs 18 91-100% Atten 112 Synchronous Learning Lesson Development 33 17% 1st Choice Make-up 55 28%
Horace Mann 21
High School 52 2nd Choice Syncro LIVE 60 31%
Lincoln 20 2nd Choice eLearning 85 44%
Riverview 21 2nd Choice Make-up 31 16%
Roanoke 16
Salamonie 11 3rd Choice Syncro LIVE 56 29%
3rd Choice elearning 30 15%
3rd Choice Make-up 108 56%
Parent Submissions
Total Submissions 498 Total Submissions 498 Total Submissions 498
Was Synchronous Who did you
Learning Total % rec assistance Total Rank (1,2,3) Your. Total %
= preferred method -
Successful from?
Successful - Yes 393 79% Total Teacher/Staff Support 292 1St Choice Syncro LIVE 184 37%
Successful - No 106 21% Total Principal Support 2 1st Choice elLearning 167 34%
Total Tech Help Desk 18 1st Choice Make-up 147 30%
Total Other 194
2nd Choice Syncro LIVE 152 31%
2nd Choice eLearning 247 50%
2nd Choice Make-up 99 20%
3rd Choice Syncro LIVE 162 33%
3rd Choice elearning 84 17%
3rd Choice Make-up 252 51%
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